INTENDED USE:
•	 Fresno series bollards are designed to illuminate
walkways and courtyards
CONSTRUCTION:
•	 Extruded aluminum square or round housing, with
tamper resistant hardware; Flat top, for round
	 FN2. Single screw access for top relamping
•	 Sealed one-piece, clear acrylic lens; Specular,

ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLES: FN1-P50-DO-Q-DB-L, FN2-24LU-3K-U-DB
	 A	 B	 C	 D	 Weight
FN1	 6.75” sq.	 42.0”	  6.0”	  4.0”	  41 lbs
	 171 mm	 1067 mm	 152 mm	 102 mm	 19 kg
FN2	 7.0” dia	 42.0”	  6.0”	  4.0”	  41 lbs
	 178 mm	 1067 mm	 152 mm	 102 mm	 19 kg
A A
B
C
D
SOURCE/WATTAGE/LED
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
P50 50w (ED-17)
P70 70w (ED-17)
P10 100w (ED-17)
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
S352 35w (ED-17)
S50 50w (ED-17)
S70 70w (ED-17)
S10 100w (ED-17)
FLUORESCENT
F26 26w CFL (G24q Base)
F32 32w CFL (G24q Base)
F42 42w CFL (G24q Base)
LED
12LU-3K 12 LEDs, 31w,
asymmetric
distribution, 3000K,
120-277V, 50/60 Hz
12LU-5K 12 LEDs, 31w,
asymmetric
distribution, 5000K,
120-277V, 50/60 Hz
24LU-3K 24 LEDs, 46w,
symmetric
distribution, 3000K,
120-277V, 50/60 Hz
24LU-5K 24 LEDs, 46w,
symmetric
distribution, 5000K,
120-277V, 50/60 Hz
SERIES
FN1 Fresno Square
FN2 Fresno Round
1 Factory wired for highest voltage unless specified, HID only
2 120V only
3 Upper reflector with no lower cone
4 70 or 100w system only
5 CFL or LED only
6 Not available with CFL
7 Not available with LED units
8 LED only
COLOR
DB Dark Bronze
BL Black
WH White
GR Gray
PS Platinum Silver
RD Red
(premium color)
FG Forest Green
(premium color)
CC Custom Color
(consult factory)
OPTICS
DO7 Dual reflector
with cone
(standard)
TO3,7 Tube optics
IL7 Internal
horizontal